 SURFACE MOUNT CHIP ALUMINUM CAPACITOR             NAZHA  series
 105℃ LEAD FREE REFLOW SOLDERING.
 ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR, POLARIZED
 FEATURES
・ LOAD LIFE : 105℃ 3000 ～ 5000 HOURS
・ CYLINDRIAL LEADLESS TYPE FOR SURFACE MOUNTING
・ LEAD FREE REFLOW SOLDERING IS AVAIABLE
  CHARACTERISTICS

2200 10X10.5
35
R.V.(Vdc)
Cap.(μF)
6.3 10 16 25
 MULTIPLIER FOR RIPPLE CURRENT (Frequency coefficient)
120 1k 10k 100k～
Coefficient 0.60 0.85 0.95 1.00
Frequency (Hz)
 Nippon Industries Co., Ltd.               Catalog No. NAZHA-003R’  P.1    2022/01/27
  G  RoHS COMPLIANT
 SURFACE MOUNT CHIP ALUMINUM CAPACITOR        NAZHA     series
 STANDARD PRODUCTS AND SPECIFICATIONS
R.V. Capacitance tan δ ESR Ripple Curent
(V.DC) (μF） 120Hz/20℃ Ω,100kHz,20℃ mArms,100kHz,105℃
NAZHA122M6.3V8X10.5KLBF 1200 0.26 0.08 850
NAZHA222M6.3V10X10.5KLBF 2200 0.28 0.06 1190
NAZHA102M10V8X10.5KLBF 1000 0.19 0.08 850
NAZHA152M10V10X10.5KLBF 1500 0.19 0.06 1190
NAZHA681M16V8X10.5KLBF 680 0.16 0.08 850
NAZHA102M16V10X10.5KLBF 1000 0.16 0.06 1190
NAZHA471M25V8X10.5KLBF 470 0.14 0.08 850
NAZHA821M25V10X10.5KLBF 820 0.14 0.06 1190
NAZHA331M35V8X10.5KLBF 330 0.12 0.08 850
NAZHA561M35V10X10.5KLBF 560 0.12 0.06 1190
35V
16V
Part number
6.3V